
SANITATION COLLECTION SCHEDULE 

TOWN OF TONAWANDA 

 
Listed below are the holidays that will be observed by the Town of Tonawanda in 2020.  All 

Town offices will be closed and all garbage, recycling, and trash collections will be ONE DAY 

LATE except where noted.  The Town of Tonawanda will not be closed on Martin Luther King, 

Jr.’s Birthday January 20, 2020.  

 

 

HOLIDAY     OBSERVED 

 
New Year’s Day      Wednesday January 1, 2020 
Patriot’s/President’s Day    Monday February 17, 2020 

Good Friday (No change in collection)  Friday  April 10, 2020 

Memorial Day (Observed)    Monday May 25, 2020 

Independence Day (Observed) (No change in collection)  Friday  July 3, 2020 

Labor Day      Monday September 7, 2020 

Columbus Day     Monday October 12, 2020 

Veterans Day       Wednesday November 11, 2020 

Thanksgiving Day     Thursday November 26, 2020 

Christmas Day       Friday  December 25, 2020 

 

Thank you for your support.  For further information contact: 

 

THOMAS C. JONES II 

SUPERINTENDENT OF HIGHWAYS 

 

TOWN OF TONAWANDA 

HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT 

450 WOODWARD AVENUE 

KENMORE, NEW YORK 14217 

875-8822 
 


